

NEWS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE	
-----------------------	--

Contact:
Paul Chhabra
Owner
757-478-1577
usarajput@gmail.com

Suffolk Media & Community Relations 757.514.4104 www.suffolkva.us

Rajput Indian Cuisine

SUFFOLK, Virginia (March 29, 2024) - Suffolk Economic Development is excited to announce the grand opening of Rajput Indian Cuisine's new location, bringing the rich flavors of authentic Indian cuisine to the heart of Harbour View. The grand opening of Rajput is scheduled for April 1st, 2024, at 11:00 AM, located at 2099 Sun Harbour Ave, Suffolk, Virginia 23435. Vice Mayor Lue Ward will be present for the ribbon-cutting ceremony.

Founded by Paul Chhabra, Rajput Indian Cuisine aims to redefine the dining experience with its unique blend of traditional Indian dishes With options ranging from meat-rich to vegetarian, vegan, gluten-free, and halal, Rajput Indian Cuisine caters to diverse dietary preferences, offering something for everyone. In addition to its culinary offerings, Rajput prioritizes convenience and accessibility for its patrons. With the launch of GRABKNOCK, an innovative online takeout and delivery platform, customers can enjoy their favorite dishes with no upcharge, making it easier than ever to savor the flavors of India from the comfort of their homes.

"Our mission is to make Indian cuisine approachable for American consumers while maintaining the authenticity and quality of our dishes," says Paul Chhabra.

"We're excited to bring the vibrant flavors of Rajput Indian Cuisine to the heart of Suffolk and beyond."

Paul Chhabra, owner, is proud to offer the same great ethnic dishes to diners in Suffolk as he does at his other locations in Hampton Roads. Rajput Indian Cuisine provides dine-in, take-out, and catering options.

For more information about Rajput Indian Cuisine Fine Dine-In Restaurant and updates on the grand opening event, please contact Paul Chhabra at 757-478-1577, usarajput@gmail.com, visit www.rajputonline.com, or find them on Facebook.

####